C3 (Monday - Saturday Evening)

North Melbourne - Chelmsford Rail Station
Monday To Saturdays

Notes

North Melbourne, Wickfield Ash, Adj

North Melbourne, Peggotty Close, Adj
Chelmsford, Taylor Avenue, Adj

Chelmsford City Centre, Railway Station, Stand 11

Chelmsford Bus Station - North Melbourne
Monday To Saturdays

Notes

Chelmsford City Centre, Bus Station, Stand 7
Chelmsford, Taylor Avenue, Opp

North Melbourne, Peggotty Close, Opp

North Melbourne, Wickfield Ash, Adj

C3

20:48
20:50
20:53
20:59

C3

21:33
21:38
21:41
21:44

C3

21:48
21:50
21:53
21:59



	Sheet1

