C3 (Monday - Saturday Evening)

North Melbourne - Chelmsford Rail Station Monday To Saturdays

North Melbourne, Wickfield Ash, Adj

	C3	C3
Notes		
North Melbourne, Wickfield Ash, Adj	20:48	21:48
North Melbourne, Peggotty Close, Adj	20:50	21:50
Chelmsford, Taylor Avenue, Adj	20:53	21:53
Chelmsford City Centre, Railway Station, Stand 11	20:59	21:59
Chelmsford Bus Station - North Melbourne		
Monday To Saturdays		
	C3	
Notes		
Chelmsford City Centre, Bus Station, Stand 7	21:33	
Chelmsford, Taylor Avenue, Opp	21:38	
North Melbourne, Peggotty Close, Opp	21:41	

21:44